Model SIM-0204
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34082
Revision 06-Oct-99
32
Mini Melf Inductors
High Q

[Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
*d measured in the middle of the inductor.
HOW TO ORDER
SIM-0204
MODEL
3.3nH
INDUCTANCE VALUE
± 10%
TOLERANCE
PACKAGING [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
MODEL
REEL BULK
Bulk Feeding Magazine Loose in Plastic Container
Pieces/Magazine Pieces/Container
Pieces Code Pieces CodeTape width Diameter Pieces/Reel Code
8mm
Blistertape
7.09 [180]
13.0 [330]
3000
10000
B3
B0
3000 M3 5000 L5SIM-0204
NOTE:  Unless otherwise specified, measurements shall be performed within two hours after leaving test samples for more than one hour at
the normal temperature and humidity.
EC
VERSION
EC = Epoxy Coated
B0
PACKAGING
B0 = Blistertape 10,000 pcs
Q
ua
lit
y
F
ac
to
r
(Q
)
10 50 100  500  1000 5000 10000
1 (MHz)
100
80
60
40
20
0
10 50 100 500 1000 5000 10000
100
50
10
5
1
1 (MHz)
In
du